
ENDURET MOIÁ
M.C. Moianes

COPA CATALANA D`ENDURET 

Clasificación  CRONO - 1

POS. DOR. NOMBRE CATEGORIAMARCA TIEMPO DIF.
1301 DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO SHERCO Sots 16 01:57'14
1312 GALERA OLIVA, JORDI HUSQVARNA Sots 16 01:58'03 00:00'89
1333 SANTAMARIA MINEO, NAHUEL GAS GAS Sots 16 02:00'78 00:03'64
1324 TRUYOLS CAÑIZARES, MARC Sots 16 02:01'31 00:04'17
1425 RABIONET MASO, MIREIA Sots 16 02:03'92 00:06'78
1356 PUIG ALVAREZ, XAVIER KTM Sots 16 02:04'51 00:07'37
1387 GARCIA PLASSA, MANEL YAMAHA Sots 16 02:05'26 00:08'12
1368 ZANON PARDO, ARES KTM Sots 16 02:05'43 00:08'29
1349 FONT SALVANS, ARNAU HUSQVARNA Sots 16 02:05'62 00:08'48
30110 CUESTA LERA, HUGO 85 cc Juvenil 02:08'11 00:10'97
30011 GUERRERO ALEMANY, POL KTM 85 cc Juvenil 02:08'57 00:11'43
30212 CAMPAMA CHACON, AITOR KTM 85 cc Juvenil 02:10'49 00:13'35
14013 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, MARC KTM Sots 16 02:10'52 00:13'38
30714 JOSA ANGLES, JAN HUSQVARNA 85 cc Juvenil 02:11'09 00:13'95
30315 VIDAL CATEURA, JOEL 85 cc Juvenil 02:11'30 00:14'16
14116 DELGADO VILLOREJO, HUGO KTM Sots 16 02:11'40 00:14'26
25017 SUCARRATS SOLER, GUILLEM KTM 85 cc Cadet 02:11'45 00:14'31
25118 UCAR SANCHEZ, POL KEEWAY 85 cc Cadet 02:13'31 00:16'17
13919 CANAL PALAU, PAU BETA Sots 16 02:14'06 00:16'92
14520 MARTINEZ PRIETO, ENRIC Sots 16 02:15'00 00:17'86

621 RUBIO CABALGANTE, ERIC 65 cc 02:17'54 00:20'40
30422 PEIX MAYNE, GERARD 85 cc Juvenil 02:17'95 00:20'81
25223 VILCHES MARRUECOS, JAN KTM 85 cc Cadet 02:21'48 00:24'34
25424 BATALLE MOVELLAN, MARCEL 85 cc Cadet 02:25'62 00:28'48
25725 ESPONA ANFRUNS, CARLES KAWASAKI 85 cc Cadet 02:26'71 00:29'57

3026 GONZALEZ TOMAS, ANNA KTM Femines 02:27'64 00:30'50
327 PLA QUEROL, AITOR YAMAHA 65 cc 02:29'20 00:32'06

30528 CAMBRE NIETO, ADRIA HUSQVARNA 85 cc Juvenil 02:30'99 00:33'85
14429 CHOPO PERA, MIQUEL SHERCO Sots 16 02:31'95 00:34'81

130 SABATE ARCAS, PAU 65 cc 02:34'55 00:37'41
25331 PLANA SERRA, MARC KTM 85 cc Cadet 02:36'20 00:39'06

232 PARRA BARRERA, JOEL HUSQVARNA 65 cc 02:37'66 00:40'52
25533 RODRIGUEZ GRAELLS, GERARD KAWASAKI 85 cc Cadet 02:38'20 00:41'06

434 MASO GOMEZ, NIL 65 cc 02:38'38 00:41'24
735 WIC HUERTAS, ERIC KTM 65 cc 02:40'17 00:43'03

14336 COSTA BORRAS, ORIOL SHERCO Sots 16 02:43'40 00:46'26
30637 LLENAS ROIG, JORDI TM 85 cc Juvenil 02:50'97 00:53'83

838 RODRIGUEZ GRAELLS, ALEIX KTM 65 cc 02:52'03 00:54'89
1039 XIVILLE MORENO, ARNAU KTM 65 cc 02:53'68 00:56'54
8040 GONZALEZ TOMAS, JOAN KTM 50 cc 02:53'72 00:56'58

541 CANET DELGADO, IGNACIO 65 cc 02:55'71 00:58'57
1242 PEDRAZA PERALES, JOEL 65 cc 03:00'96 01:03'82

943 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, RODRIGO KTM 65 cc 03:05'22 01:08'08
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ENDURET MOIÁ
M.C. Moianes

COPA CATALANA D`ENDURET 

Clasificación  CRONO - 1

POS. DOR. NOMBRE CATEGORIAMARCA TIEMPO DIF.
1644 MARTINEZ PRIETO, JAN 65 cc 03:07'32 01:10'18
3245 GALLARDO OLLER, ALEXIA YAMAHA Femines 03:10'15 01:13'01
8846 GARBI OCAÑA, JORDA 50 cc 03:12'04 01:14'90
8147 MARTINEZ CRESPILLO, JAN KTM 50 cc 03:13'72 01:16'58
3148 CONESA SANCHEZ, IRENE HUSQVARNA Femines 03:15'01 01:17'87
1749 ROMERO COMADRAN, LUCAS 65 cc 03:20'40 01:23'26
1150 VILADRICH VICENS, JAUME 65 cc 03:26'68 01:29'54
3351 GRIFELL RIERA, CARLA YAMAHA Femines 03:28'17 01:31'03
8252 RUIZ-CASTELLANOS, ARAN KTM 50 cc 03:35'00 01:37'86
1853 GARBI OCAÑA, MARÇAL 65 cc 03:36'20 01:39'06
1454 OLIVE GARCIA, JOSEP YAMAHA 65 cc 03:45'83 01:48'69
1355 SAPERAS ARCELUS, TELMO KTM 65 cc 03:54'25 01:57'11
1556 RUBIRALTA MARTINEZ, JANAK KTM 65 cc 03:55'91 01:58'77
8657 MONTOYA PEREZ , JUANJO HUSQVARNA 50 cc 04:03'08 02:05'94
8458 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, POL KTM 50 cc 04:04'63 02:07'49
8359 PRUNA LEBRATO, NICO HUSQVARNA 50 cc 04:21'05 02:23'91
8560 FERNANDEZ CASTRO, AXEL KTM 50 cc 04:40'16 02:43'02
8761 ROMERO LLADO, ALEJANDRO 50 cc 05:30'54 03:33'40
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ENDURET MOIÁ
M.C. Moianes

COPA CATALANA D`ENDURET 

Clasificación  CRONO - 2

POS. DOR. NOMBRE CATEGORIAMARCA TIEMPO DIF.
1301 DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO SHERCO Sots 16 01:55'49
1312 GALERA OLIVA, JORDI HUSQVARNA Sots 16 01:57'89 00:02'40
1333 SANTAMARIA MINEO, NAHUEL GAS GAS Sots 16 01:59'44 00:03'95
1384 GARCIA PLASSA, MANEL YAMAHA Sots 16 02:01'04 00:05'55
1325 TRUYOLS CAÑIZARES, MARC Sots 16 02:01'30 00:05'81
3006 GUERRERO ALEMANY, POL KTM 85 cc Juvenil 02:05'41 00:09'92
1427 RABIONET MASO, MIREIA Sots 16 02:06'03 00:10'54
3038 VIDAL CATEURA, JOEL 85 cc Juvenil 02:06'91 00:11'42
1349 FONT SALVANS, ARNAU HUSQVARNA Sots 16 02:07'92 00:12'43
30110 CUESTA LERA, HUGO 85 cc Juvenil 02:08'33 00:12'84
30711 JOSA ANGLES, JAN HUSQVARNA 85 cc Juvenil 02:09'29 00:13'80
30212 CAMPAMA CHACON, AITOR KTM 85 cc Juvenil 02:09'30 00:13'81
14013 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, MARC KTM Sots 16 02:09'57 00:14'08
13614 ZANON PARDO, ARES KTM Sots 16 02:09'66 00:14'17
25015 SUCARRATS SOLER, GUILLEM KTM 85 cc Cadet 02:09'83 00:14'34
14116 DELGADO VILLOREJO, HUGO KTM Sots 16 02:10'36 00:14'87
25117 UCAR SANCHEZ, POL KEEWAY 85 cc Cadet 02:13'61 00:18'12
13918 CANAL PALAU, PAU BETA Sots 16 02:15'47 00:19'98

619 RUBIO CABALGANTE, ERIC 65 cc 02:15'51 00:20'02
30420 PEIX MAYNE, GERARD 85 cc Juvenil 02:15'74 00:20'25
13521 PUIG ALVAREZ, XAVIER KTM Sots 16 02:16'48 00:20'99
14522 MARTINEZ PRIETO, ENRIC Sots 16 02:17'34 00:21'85

123 SABATE ARCAS, PAU 65 cc 02:19'54 00:24'05
25724 ESPONA ANFRUNS, CARLES KAWASAKI 85 cc Cadet 02:24'98 00:29'49

325 PLA QUEROL, AITOR YAMAHA 65 cc 02:25'27 00:29'78
14326 COSTA BORRAS, ORIOL SHERCO Sots 16 02:26'79 00:31'30
25427 BATALLE MOVELLAN, MARCEL 85 cc Cadet 02:30'63 00:35'14
14428 CHOPO PERA, MIQUEL SHERCO Sots 16 02:31'05 00:35'56

729 WIC HUERTAS, ERIC KTM 65 cc 02:31'53 00:36'04
230 PARRA BARRERA, JOEL HUSQVARNA 65 cc 02:32'54 00:37'05

3031 GONZALEZ TOMAS, ANNA KTM Femines 02:33'23 00:37'74
432 MASO GOMEZ, NIL 65 cc 02:33'44 00:37'95
833 RODRIGUEZ GRAELLS, ALEIX KTM 65 cc 02:37'62 00:42'13

30534 CAMBRE NIETO, ADRIA HUSQVARNA 85 cc Juvenil 02:47'20 00:51'71
30635 LLENAS ROIG, JORDI TM 85 cc Juvenil 02:48'86 00:53'37

8036 GONZALEZ TOMAS, JOAN KTM 50 cc 02:50'36 00:54'87
1037 XIVILLE MORENO, ARNAU KTM 65 cc 02:51'45 00:55'96

538 CANET DELGADO, IGNACIO 65 cc 02:52'34 00:56'85
8139 MARTINEZ CRESPILLO, JAN KTM 50 cc 02:57'63 01:02'14
8240 RUIZ-CASTELLANOS, ARAN KTM 50 cc 03:05'70 01:10'21
1641 MARTINEZ PRIETO, JAN 65 cc 03:08'80 01:13'31
3242 GALLARDO OLLER, ALEXIA YAMAHA Femines 03:09'08 01:13'59
1743 ROMERO COMADRAN, LUCAS 65 cc 03:09'86 01:14'37
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ENDURET MOIÁ
M.C. Moianes

COPA CATALANA D`ENDURET 

Clasificación  CRONO - 2

POS. DOR. NOMBRE CATEGORIAMARCA TIEMPO DIF.
1244 PEDRAZA PERALES, JOEL 65 cc 03:11'74 01:16'25
1145 VILADRICH VICENS, JAUME 65 cc 03:15'15 01:19'66
3346 GRIFELL RIERA, CARLA YAMAHA Femines 03:20'02 01:24'53
8847 GARBI OCAÑA, JORDA 50 cc 03:25'98 01:30'49
1848 GARBI OCAÑA, MARÇAL 65 cc 03:53'33 01:57'84
8649 MONTOYA PEREZ , JUANJO HUSQVARNA 50 cc 04:00'97 02:05'48
8450 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, POL KTM 50 cc 04:09'79 02:14'30
8351 PRUNA LEBRATO, NICO HUSQVARNA 50 cc 04:21'97 02:26'48
8752 ROMERO LLADO, ALEJANDRO 50 cc 04:25'28 02:29'79
8553 FERNANDEZ CASTRO, AXEL KTM 50 cc 05:32'69 03:37'20
1354 SAPERAS ARCELUS, TELMO KTM 65 cc 05:36'77 03:41'28
1455 OLIVE GARCIA, JOSEP YAMAHA 65 cc 08:15'66 06:20'17
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ENDURET MOIÁ
M.C. Moianes

COPA CATALANA D`ENDURET 

Clasificación  CRONO - 3

POS. DOR. NOMBRE CATEGORIAMARCA TIEMPO DIF.
1301 DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO SHERCO Sots 16 01:54'50
1312 GALERA OLIVA, JORDI HUSQVARNA Sots 16 01:55'86 00:01'36
1333 SANTAMARIA MINEO, NAHUEL GAS GAS Sots 16 01:58'89 00:04'39
3004 GUERRERO ALEMANY, POL KTM 85 cc Juvenil 02:01'57 00:07'07
1325 TRUYOLS CAÑIZARES, MARC Sots 16 02:02'01 00:07'51
1426 RABIONET MASO, MIREIA Sots 16 02:05'09 00:10'59
1357 PUIG ALVAREZ, XAVIER KTM Sots 16 02:05'63 00:11'13
1348 FONT SALVANS, ARNAU HUSQVARNA Sots 16 02:05'94 00:11'44
3019 CUESTA LERA, HUGO 85 cc Juvenil 02:07'52 00:13'02
14010 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, MARC KTM Sots 16 02:07'54 00:13'04
30311 VIDAL CATEURA, JOEL 85 cc Juvenil 02:07'98 00:13'48
13612 ZANON PARDO, ARES KTM Sots 16 02:08'03 00:13'53
14113 DELGADO VILLOREJO, HUGO KTM Sots 16 02:09'27 00:14'77
30714 JOSA ANGLES, JAN HUSQVARNA 85 cc Juvenil 02:09'74 00:15'24
30215 CAMPAMA CHACON, AITOR KTM 85 cc Juvenil 02:10'06 00:15'56
25016 SUCARRATS SOLER, GUILLEM KTM 85 cc Cadet 02:10'55 00:16'05
25117 UCAR SANCHEZ, POL KEEWAY 85 cc Cadet 02:14'30 00:19'80
30418 PEIX MAYNE, GERARD 85 cc Juvenil 02:14'33 00:19'83
13919 CANAL PALAU, PAU BETA Sots 16 02:14'53 00:20'03
25420 BATALLE MOVELLAN, MARCEL 85 cc Cadet 02:14'70 00:20'20

121 SABATE ARCAS, PAU 65 cc 02:17'74 00:23'24
622 RUBIO CABALGANTE, ERIC 65 cc 02:17'77 00:23'27

13823 GARCIA PLASSA, MANEL YAMAHA Sots 16 02:18'85 00:24'35
324 PLA QUEROL, AITOR YAMAHA 65 cc 02:20'34 00:25'84

14425 CHOPO PERA, MIQUEL SHERCO Sots 16 02:21'40 00:26'90
14326 COSTA BORRAS, ORIOL SHERCO Sots 16 02:25'03 00:30'53

727 WIC HUERTAS, ERIC KTM 65 cc 02:25'29 00:30'79
428 MASO GOMEZ, NIL 65 cc 02:26'10 00:31'60

25729 ESPONA ANFRUNS, CARLES KAWASAKI 85 cc Cadet 02:26'87 00:32'37
230 PARRA BARRERA, JOEL HUSQVARNA 65 cc 02:28'07 00:33'57

3031 GONZALEZ TOMAS, ANNA KTM Femines 02:30'82 00:36'32
832 RODRIGUEZ GRAELLS, ALEIX KTM 65 cc 02:32'01 00:37'51
533 CANET DELGADO, IGNACIO 65 cc 02:36'44 00:41'94

30534 CAMBRE NIETO, ADRIA HUSQVARNA 85 cc Juvenil 02:36'85 00:42'35
1035 XIVILLE MORENO, ARNAU KTM 65 cc 02:46'53 00:52'03
8036 GONZALEZ TOMAS, JOAN KTM 50 cc 02:48'53 00:54'03
8137 MARTINEZ CRESPILLO, JAN KTM 50 cc 02:55'14 01:00'64
1638 MARTINEZ PRIETO, JAN 65 cc 02:55'91 01:01'41
1739 ROMERO COMADRAN, LUCAS 65 cc 03:01'81 01:07'31
3240 GALLARDO OLLER, ALEXIA YAMAHA Femines 03:05'82 01:11'32
1241 PEDRAZA PERALES, JOEL 65 cc 03:10'68 01:16'18
1142 VILADRICH VICENS, JAUME 65 cc 03:11'44 01:16'94
8243 RUIZ-CASTELLANOS, ARAN KTM 50 cc 03:12'24 01:17'74
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ENDURET MOIÁ
M.C. Moianes

COPA CATALANA D`ENDURET 

Clasificación  CRONO - 3

POS. DOR. NOMBRE CATEGORIAMARCA TIEMPO DIF.
3344 GRIFELL RIERA, CARLA YAMAHA Femines 03:12'38 01:17'88
8845 GARBI OCAÑA, JORDA 50 cc 03:23'10 01:28'60
1846 GARBI OCAÑA, MARÇAL 65 cc 03:31'36 01:36'86
1447 OLIVE GARCIA, JOSEP YAMAHA 65 cc 03:39'67 01:45'17
8648 MONTOYA PEREZ , JUANJO HUSQVARNA 50 cc 03:42'64 01:48'14
1349 SAPERAS ARCELUS, TELMO KTM 65 cc 03:52'91 01:58'41
8450 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, POL KTM 50 cc 04:12'68 02:18'18
8551 FERNANDEZ CASTRO, AXEL KTM 50 cc 04:24'92 02:30'42
8752 ROMERO LLADO, ALEJANDRO 50 cc 04:38'80 02:44'30
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ENDURET MOIÁ
M.C. Moianes

COPA CATALANA D`ENDURET 

Clasificación  CRONO - 4

POS. DOR. NOMBRE CATEGORIAMARCA TIEMPO DIF.
1301 DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO SHERCO Sots 16 01:53'99
1312 GALERA OLIVA, JORDI HUSQVARNA Sots 16 01:55'38 00:01'39
1333 SANTAMARIA MINEO, NAHUEL GAS GAS Sots 16 01:56'12 00:02'13
1324 TRUYOLS CAÑIZARES, MARC Sots 16 02:01'01 00:07'02
3005 GUERRERO ALEMANY, POL KTM 85 cc Juvenil 02:01'85 00:07'86
1426 RABIONET MASO, MIREIA Sots 16 02:03'14 00:09'15
3017 CUESTA LERA, HUGO 85 cc Juvenil 02:05'42 00:11'43
3038 VIDAL CATEURA, JOEL 85 cc Juvenil 02:05'63 00:11'64
1369 ZANON PARDO, ARES KTM Sots 16 02:05'91 00:11'92
13510 PUIG ALVAREZ, XAVIER KTM Sots 16 02:06'63 00:12'64
13411 FONT SALVANS, ARNAU HUSQVARNA Sots 16 02:07'42 00:13'43
13812 GARCIA PLASSA, MANEL YAMAHA Sots 16 02:07'75 00:13'76
14013 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, MARC KTM Sots 16 02:08'30 00:14'31
14114 DELGADO VILLOREJO, HUGO KTM Sots 16 02:08'87 00:14'88
30215 CAMPAMA CHACON, AITOR KTM 85 cc Juvenil 02:09'66 00:15'67
30716 JOSA ANGLES, JAN HUSQVARNA 85 cc Juvenil 02:09'94 00:15'95
25017 SUCARRATS SOLER, GUILLEM KTM 85 cc Cadet 02:11'29 00:17'30
25118 UCAR SANCHEZ, POL KEEWAY 85 cc Cadet 02:12'01 00:18'02
13919 CANAL PALAU, PAU BETA Sots 16 02:14'73 00:20'74
30420 PEIX MAYNE, GERARD 85 cc Juvenil 02:15'15 00:21'16

621 RUBIO CABALGANTE, ERIC 65 cc 02:17'41 00:23'42
14422 CHOPO PERA, MIQUEL SHERCO Sots 16 02:17'62 00:23'63
25423 BATALLE MOVELLAN, MARCEL 85 cc Cadet 02:23'42 00:29'43

324 PLA QUEROL, AITOR YAMAHA 65 cc 02:24'41 00:30'42
725 WIC HUERTAS, ERIC KTM 65 cc 02:25'70 00:31'71
426 MASO GOMEZ, NIL 65 cc 02:25'75 00:31'76
127 SABATE ARCAS, PAU 65 cc 02:25'83 00:31'84

14328 COSTA BORRAS, ORIOL SHERCO Sots 16 02:26'71 00:32'72
229 PARRA BARRERA, JOEL HUSQVARNA 65 cc 02:27'53 00:33'54

30530 CAMBRE NIETO, ADRIA HUSQVARNA 85 cc Juvenil 02:32'35 00:38'36
3031 GONZALEZ TOMAS, ANNA KTM Femines 02:33'21 00:39'22

832 RODRIGUEZ GRAELLS, ALEIX KTM 65 cc 02:34'30 00:40'31
533 CANET DELGADO, IGNACIO 65 cc 02:34'67 00:40'68

1034 XIVILLE MORENO, ARNAU KTM 65 cc 02:49'70 00:55'71
1635 MARTINEZ PRIETO, JAN 65 cc 02:54'43 01:00'44
1136 VILADRICH VICENS, JAUME 65 cc 02:57'30 01:03'31
1737 ROMERO COMADRAN, LUCAS 65 cc 03:03'10 01:09'11
1238 PEDRAZA PERALES, JOEL 65 cc 03:09'09 01:15'10
3339 GRIFELL RIERA, CARLA YAMAHA Femines 03:10'82 01:16'83
3240 GALLARDO OLLER, ALEXIA YAMAHA Femines 03:12'41 01:18'42
1841 GARBI OCAÑA, MARÇAL 65 cc 03:33'62 01:39'63
1442 OLIVE GARCIA, JOSEP YAMAHA 65 cc 03:41'85 01:47'86
1343 SAPERAS ARCELUS, TELMO KTM 65 cc 03:45'51 01:51'52
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ENDURET MOIÁ
M.C. Moianes

COPA CATALANA D`ENDURET 

Clasificación SCRATCH CRONO - 5

POS. DOR. NOMBRE CATEGORIAMARCA TIEMPO DIF.
1301 DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO SHERCO Sots 16 01:54'61
1332 SANTAMARIA MINEO, NAHUEL GAS GAS Sots 16 01:55'04 00:00'43
1313 GALERA OLIVA, JORDI HUSQVARNA Sots 16 01:56'51 00:01'90
1324 TRUYOLS CAÑIZARES, MARC Sots 16 01:58'77 00:04'16
3005 GUERRERO ALEMANY, POL KTM 85 cc Juvenil 02:02'73 00:08'12
1426 RABIONET MASO, MIREIA Sots 16 02:03'56 00:08'95
3017 CUESTA LERA, HUGO 85 cc Juvenil 02:03'59 00:08'98
3038 VIDAL CATEURA, JOEL 85 cc Juvenil 02:04'30 00:09'69
1369 ZANON PARDO, ARES KTM Sots 16 02:05'60 00:10'99
13410 FONT SALVANS, ARNAU HUSQVARNA Sots 16 02:06'74 00:12'13
30211 CAMPAMA CHACON, AITOR KTM 85 cc Juvenil 02:06'94 00:12'33
13512 PUIG ALVAREZ, XAVIER KTM Sots 16 02:07'01 00:12'40
13813 GARCIA PLASSA, MANEL YAMAHA Sots 16 02:07'59 00:12'98
14014 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, MARC KTM Sots 16 02:07'80 00:13'19
30715 JOSA ANGLES, JAN HUSQVARNA 85 cc Juvenil 02:08'61 00:14'00
14116 DELGADO VILLOREJO, HUGO KTM Sots 16 02:12'41 00:17'80
25017 SUCARRATS SOLER, GUILLEM KTM 85 cc Cadet 02:12'52 00:17'91
30418 PEIX MAYNE, GERARD 85 cc Juvenil 02:13'67 00:19'06
13919 CANAL PALAU, PAU BETA Sots 16 02:14'55 00:19'94
25120 UCAR SANCHEZ, POL KEEWAY 85 cc Cadet 02:14'58 00:19'97
14421 CHOPO PERA, MIQUEL SHERCO Sots 16 02:22'77 00:28'16
14322 COSTA BORRAS, ORIOL SHERCO Sots 16 02:27'66 00:33'05
30523 CAMBRE NIETO, ADRIA HUSQVARNA 85 cc Juvenil 02:41'69 00:47'08
25424 BATALLE MOVELLAN, MARCEL 85 cc Cadet 02:53'59 00:58'98
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ENDURET MOIÁ
M.C. Moianes

COPA CATALANA D`ENDURET 

Clasificación SCRATCH CRONO - 6

POS. DOR. NOMBRE CATEGORIAMARCA TIEMPO DIF.
1301 DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO SHERCO Sots 16 01:53'48
1312 GALERA OLIVA, JORDI HUSQVARNA Sots 16 01:55'93 00:02'45
1333 SANTAMARIA MINEO, NAHUEL GAS GAS Sots 16 01:56'65 00:03'17
1324 TRUYOLS CAÑIZARES, MARC Sots 16 01:56'94 00:03'46
1425 RABIONET MASO, MIREIA Sots 16 02:04'58 00:11'10
1356 PUIG ALVAREZ, XAVIER KTM Sots 16 02:04'60 00:11'12
1367 ZANON PARDO, ARES KTM Sots 16 02:06'00 00:12'52
1408 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, MARC KTM Sots 16 02:06'30 00:12'82
1419 DELGADO VILLOREJO, HUGO KTM Sots 16 02:06'94 00:13'46
13810 GARCIA PLASSA, MANEL YAMAHA Sots 16 02:07'19 00:13'71
13411 FONT SALVANS, ARNAU HUSQVARNA Sots 16 02:08'51 00:15'03
13912 CANAL PALAU, PAU BETA Sots 16 02:14'73 00:21'25
14413 CHOPO PERA, MIQUEL SHERCO Sots 16 02:22'65 00:29'17
14314 COSTA BORRAS, ORIOL SHERCO Sots 16 02:28'60 00:35'12
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